May 22 2024 (00:34) India Rail Info

Mumbai Central - Ahmedabad IRCTC Tejas Express/82901 - Tjs - WR
VAPI/Vapi to ST/Surat
1h 14m - 95 km - 0 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Wed,Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 MMCT |Mumbai Central 15:45 2 |1 0 63 |7 |[WR
2 BVI Borivali 16:13 16:15 2m (6 |1 30 93 |18 |WR
3 |VAPI |Vapi 17:44 17:46 2m |1 |1 168 |77 |27 |WR
4 |ST Surat 19:00 19:05 5Sm |1 |1 263 |93 [59 |WR
5 |BH Bharuch junction 19:43 19:45 2m (0 |1 322 |86 WR
6 BRC Vadodara Junction 20:34 20:39 5m (2 |1 393 (88 |36 |WR
7 ND Nadiad Junction 21:16 21:18 2m (2 |1 447 |44 |37 |WR
8 |ADI Ahmedabad Junction 22:20 7 |1 493 |- 52 |WR

May 22 2024 (00:34) https://indiarailinfo.com




